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CONSELHO REGIONAL DE MEDICINA DO PARANA

REPRESENTAGCAO CRMPR

Fevereiro - 2015 (SEDE)

INFORMATIVO SINTETICO DE PAGAMENTO DE VERBA INDENIZATORIA E AUXILIO

ADONIS NASR
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
AFRANIO BENEDITO SILVA BERNARDES
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
ALCEU FONTANA PACHECO JUNIOR
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
ALVARO VIEIRA MOURA
Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
CARLOS ROBERTO GOYTACAZ ROCHA
Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
CARLOS ROBERTO NAUFEL JUNIOR
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
CECILIA NEVES DE VASCONCELOS
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
CLOVIS MARCELO CORSO
Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
CRISTINA MARIA ARANDA MACHADO
Auxilio Representagéo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
DONIZETTI DIMER GIAMBERARDINO FILHO
Auxilio Representagéo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
EWALDA VON ROSEN SEELING STAHLKE
Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
FABIO LUIZ OURIQUES
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
FERNANDO CESAR ABIB
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
GISELE CRISTINE SCHELLE
Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
GLAUCIA MARIA BARBIERI
Auxilio Representagéo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
HELCIO BERTOLOZZI SOARES
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
JAN WALTER STEGMANN
Auxilio Representagdo
Total :

1.680,00
1.304,00
2.984,00

672,00
1.956,00
2.628,00

1.260,00
1.630,00
2.890,00

672,00
1.630,00
2.302,00

1.512,00
2.608,00
4.120,00

1.344,00
1.630,00
2.974,00

840,00
1.956,00
2.796,00

1.260,00
978,00
2.238,00

1.848,00
326,00
2.174,00

840,00
2.282,00
3.122,00

1.260,00
1.956,00
3.216,00

3.360,00
2.282,00
5.642,00

336,00
2.282,00
2.618,00

336,00
978,00
1.314,00

756,00
3.260,00
4.016,00

2.268,00
1.956,00
4.224,00

840,00
840,00

JEZIEL GILSON NIKOSKY
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
JOSE CARLOS AMADOR
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
JOSE CLEMENTE LINHARES
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
JULIERME LOPES MELLINGER
Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
KETI STYLIANOS PATSIS
Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
LISETE ROSA E SILVA BENZONI
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
LUIZ ERNESTO PUJOL
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
LUTERO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :

336,00
326,00
662,00

1.344,00
1.304,00
2.648,00

1.512,00
1.956,00
3.468,00

1.680,00
1.630,00
3.310,00

2.352,00
2.282,00
4.634,00

1.344,00
978,00
2.322,00

3.444,00
2.934,00
6.378,00

1.344,00
1.956,00
3.300,00

MARCO ANTONIO DO SOCORRO MARQUES RIBEIRO

Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :

168,00
326,00
494,00

MARILIA CRISTINA MILANO CAMPOS DE CAMARGO

Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
MAURICIO MARCONDES RIBAS
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
MAURO ROBERTO DUARTE MONTEIRO
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :
NAZAH CHERIF MOHAMAD YOUSSEF
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria
Total :

3.696,00
1.630,00
5.326,00

3.696,00
3.586,00
7.282,00

1.008,00
1.630,00
2.638,00

3.696,00
2.608,00
6.304,00

REGINA CELI PASSAGNOLO SERGIO PIAZZETTA

Auxilio Representagéo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
ROBERTO ISSAMU YOSIDA
Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
RODRIGO LUCAS DE CASTILHOS VIEIRA
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
TANIA MARIA SANTOS PIRES
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :

2.520,00
2.608,00
5.128,00

3.696,00
2.934,00
6.630,00

336,00
326,00
662,00

326,00
326,00

TERESA CRISTINA GURGEL DO AMARAL
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
THADEU BRENNY FILHO
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
VIVIANA DE MELLO GUZZO LEMKE
Auxilio Representagdo
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
WILMAR MENDONGA GUIMARAES
Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :
ZACARIAS ALVES DE SOUZA FILHO
Auxilio Representagao
Verba Indenizatéria

Total :

336,00
652,00
988,00

1.344,00
2.608,00
3.952,00

672,00
1.304,00
1.976,00

3.528,00
2.934,00
6.462,00

1.512,00
1.304,00
2.816,00
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CONSELHO REGIONAL DE MEDICINA DO PARANA

INFORMATIVO SINTETICO DE PAGAMENTO DE VERBA INDENIZATORIA E AUXILIO
REPRESENTACAO CRMPR
Fevereiro - 2015 (SEDE)

Total Geral
Auxilio Representagao 60.648,00
Verba Indenizatéria 67.156,00
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